    WK
427 430
Type UZUC6 WK 427 430
dm /min3
11.2016
11.2016
- 1 -
Compensation valve, sandwich plate

TTTThehehehe    ssssububububpppplalalalatttteeee        ssssymbymbymbymboooollll    iiiinnnn    bbbboooolllldddd        iiiissss    tttthehehehe    preprepreprefffferrederrederrederred
vvvversersersersiiiioooonnnn    aaaavvvvaiaiaiailalalalabbbblelelele    iiiinnnn    sssshhhhorororortttt    dedededelllliiiivvvvery ery ery ery ttttimimimimeeee....
HOW TO ORDER
NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:NOTES:
The valve should be ordered according to the above coding.
The symbols in bold are The symbols in bold are The symbols in bold are The symbols in bold are the the the the preferred versions in short delivery time.preferred versions in short delivery time.preferred versions in short delivery time.preferred versions in short delivery time.
Coding example: UZUC6 - 22/P 10
Type UZUC6WK 427 430 11.2016
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
fax.+48 33 488 21 03
- 6 -
PPPP
PPPP1111 A1A1A1A1 B1B1B1B1
AAAA BBBB
M
A B
P T
a b
 U U U UZZZZUUUUCCCC6666...PPPP...
TTTT
TTTT1111
EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
IN HYDRAULIC SYSTEM